Supplementary Table 1. The Prevalence rate of CO poisoning and HBOT in Korea between 2010–2019 by age group and gender

	Characteristics
	Prevalence of CO poisoning
	HBOT

	
	Number
	Prevalence ratea
	Number
	Prevalence ratea

	
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female

	Total
	44,361
	24,700
	19,661
	8.64
	9.62
	7.66
	4,473
	2,830
	1,643
	0.87
	1.10
	0.64

	Age, yr
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	< 10
	5,265
	2,487
	2,778
	5.05
	4.60
	5.55
	267
	112
	155
	0.26
	0.21
	0.31

	10–20
	7,231
	4,054
	3,177
	10.74
	11.48
	9.92
	678
	410
	268
	1.01
	1.16
	0.84

	20–30
	8,535
	5,321
	3,214
	11.01
	13.43
	8.48
	982
	696
	286
	1.27
	1.76
	0.75

	30–40
	7,907
	4,825
	3,082
	9.03
	10.82
	7.16
	884
	631
	253
	1.01
	1.42
	0.59

	40–50
	6,971
	3,965
	3,006
	8.59
	9.70
	7.46
	775
	514
	261
	0.96
	1.26
	0.65

	60–70
	4,145
	2,215
	1,930
	8.24
	9.09
	7.45
	468
	263
	205
	0.93
	1.08
	0.79

	> 70
	4,335
	1,851
	2,484
	9.58
	10.40
	9.04
	419
	204
	215
	0.93
	1.15
	0.78


CO = carbon monoxide, HBOT = hyperbaric oxygen therapy.

aPrevalence rate is the incidence rate per 10,000 people. 
